SFSM 300 m 21.09.2019, Hollola

Klass H 60 skott

1. Westerlund Ralf RS 98 99 100 98 100 99 594

2. Kallio Erkki RS 94 96 92 95 95 94 566

3. Liljeberg Jan KSF 88 91 93 96 95 89 552

4. Keski-Hannula Raimo VSVA 90 90 87 89 89 88 533

5. Ala Heikkila Teemu VSVA 88 85 84 89 86 88 520
Klass H-20 60 skott

1. Friman Christian ESF 100 99 99 100 100 100 598 SFSMR
Klass H - 50 40 skott

1. Kallio Erkki RS 94 96 92 95 377

2. Keski- Hannula Raimo VSVA 90 90 87 89 356
Klass H-60 40 skott

1. Friberg UIf RS 97 98 95 95 385 SFSMR
Klass A-70

1. Westerlund Ralf RS 98 99 100 98 395 SFSMR
Klass A-T75 40 skott

1. Kaartinen Kauko RS 93 98 89 98 378 SFSMR
STD Gev 40 skott ligg
Klass A 40 skott

1. Keski - Hannula Raimo VSVA 96 95 92 94 377
2. Liljeberg Jan KSF 90 95 96 95 376

Klass A-20

1. Friman Christian ESF 97 97 96 98 388 SFSMR
Klass A-50 40 skott

1. Keski- Hannula Raimo VSVA 96 95 92 94 377 SFSMR
Klass H-60 40 skott

1. Kinnunen Ilimo RS 91 94 97 91 373
Klass A-70

1. Westerlund Ralf RS 96 96 99 99 390 SFSMR
Klass A-75 40 skott

1. Kaartinen Kauko RS 94 95 93 92 374 SFSMR



Std gev

Klass A

1. Liljeberg Jan
2. Keski-Hannula Raimo

Klass A-20

2. Friman Christian

Klass A-50

1. Keski-Hannula Raimo

Klass A-75

1. Kaartinen Kauko

Lag Gevar

3x 20

Std gev

KSF
VSVA

Std gev
ESF

Std gev
VSVA

Std gev
RS

40 skott

1. RS K.Kaartinen , E.kallio , U.Friberg

Std.Gev

1. RS R . Westerlund, K . Kaartinen, | . Kinnunen

40 skott

och

30+ 30

3X20

185 181
191 173

3X20
194 193

3x20
191 173

30 + 30 skott

280

161
156

193

156

265

A-50

1140

A-50

1137

527
520

580 SFSMR

520 SFSMR

545 SFSMR

SFSMR

SFSMR



